Food Program Official Inspection Report

Siskiyou County Community Development Department
Environmental Health Division
806 S. Main Street
Yreka, California 96097
phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076

Facility Name:

Yreka As

ian Market

Permit #
000734

Address:

829 S Main St. Ste B, Yreka, CA 96097

Permit Holder:

John Vang

Permit To Operate:

Xl vaid ] Not valid

Phone:

715-899-0237/Hue(son)4143666526

Email: | angj@gmail.com

Food Safety Certified Employee:

John Vang

Expiration Date:

8/2028

MAJ| OUT| COS

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Food Temp.

Prep./ Service

Storage/ Disp.

Frozen Food

Pure Food

Protection Time/ Temp.

Reused Food

Transportation

Storage Fac.

Oolo|N]|]o|la]lh|lwWIN]F-

Refrig. Units

10

Thermometer

Hazardous Mat.

Food Storage

12

Spoils

13

Wash/ Sanitize

14

Equip. Condition

15

Uten./Equip.

Utensil Condition

16

Storage

17

Handwashing

18

Employee Hygiene

Employee

19

Employee Habits

20

Food Cert./ Card

21

Water

22

Cross Con.

23

Liquid Waste

24

Refuse

25

Rodents/ Insects

26

Vermin | Waste | Water

Animal/ Fowl

27

Ventilation

28

Doors

29

Floors

Facilities

30

Walls - Ceilings

Toilet Fac.

32

Janitorial Fac.

33

Lighting

34

Clothing - Linen

Misc.

35

Signs

36

Misc.

FOLLOW-UP INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE

17) Facility is still without hot water. An appointment with an electrician has been
scheduled on 02/05/2024.

The facility can remain opened with the following operational modification:

1) Remove all potentially hazardous, non-prepackaged from display and sales.

2) Refrain customers from using the restroom.

NOTE: IF FACILITY DOES NOT RESOLVE HOT WATER ISSUE BY 02/05/2023,
FACILITY WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE.

¥+ REINSPECTION FEE HAS BEEN ASSESSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE OR
REPEAT VIOLATION****

MAJ = Major violation

QUT = Out of compliance

COS = Corrected on-site

Received By (Print):

Hue Vang

Date:

02/01/2024

Received by (Signature):

REHS (Print):

Chalyn Dewey

REHS (Signature): Phone:

530-841-2112

Page 1

Last modified 4/12/2023




Facility Name: o asian Market

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Hue Vang 02/01/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Chalyn Dewey 530-841-2112

Page 2




Facility Name: Yreka Asian Market

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Hue Vang 02/01/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Chalyn Dewey 530-841-2112

Page 3




Facility Name: v o2 Asian Market

The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:

Received By (Print): Received by (Signature): Date:
Hue Vang 02/01/2024
REHS (Print): REHS (Signature): Phone:
Chalyn Dewey 530-841-2112

Page 4




	REHS_Phone: 
	REHS: 
	ReceivedDate: 
	ReceivedName: 
	Narrative4: 
	FacilityName: 
	Narrative3:  
	Narrative2: 
	REHS_Phone: 530-841-2112
	REHS: Chalyn Dewey
	ReceivedDate: 02/01/2024
	ReceivedName: Hue Vang
	Check Box0: 
	35: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	34: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	33: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	32: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	31: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	30: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	29: 
	2: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off

	28: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	27: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	26: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	25: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	24: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	23: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	22: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	21: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	20: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	19: 
	1: Off
	0: Off
	2: Off

	18: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	17: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	16: 
	2: Off
	1: Yes
	0: Off

	15: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	14: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	13: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	12: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	11: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	10: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	9: 
	2: Off
	0: Off
	1: Off

	8: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	7: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	6: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	5: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	4: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	3: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	2: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	1: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off

	0: 
	2: Off
	1: Off
	0: Off


	Narrative1:                     FOLLOW-UP INSPECTION CONDUCTED THIS DATE
 
 
17)  Facility is still without hot water. An appointment with an electrician has been  scheduled on 02/05/2024. 
 
 
The facility can remain opened with the following operational modification:
 
1) Remove all potentially hazardous, non-prepackaged from display and sales.
2) Refrain customers from using the restroom.
 
 
NOTE: IF FACILITY DOES NOT RESOLVE HOT WATER ISSUE BY 02/05/2023, FACILITY WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE.
 
 
 
 
 
 
**** REINSPECTION FEE HAS BEEN ASSESSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE OR REPEAT VIOLATION****
	ExpirationDate: 8/2028
	CertifiedEmployee: John Vang
	Email: vangj@gmail.com
	Phone: 715-899-0237/Hue(son)4143666526
	Not Valid: Off
	Valid: Yes
	PermitHolder: John Vang
	Address: 829 S Main St. Ste B, Yreka, CA 96097
	PermitNumber: 000734
	FacilityName: Yreka Asian Market


