Food Program Official Inspection Report



Hue Vang

Chalyn Dewey

REHS (Print):

Siskiyou County Community Development Department Environmental Health Division 806 S. Main Street Yreka, California 96097

phone: (530) 841-2100, fax: (530) 841-4076									
Facility	/ Na	me: Yreka Asia	an M	1arke	et		Permit # 000734		
Address: 829 S Main St. Ste B, Yreka, CA 96097									
Permit Holder: Permit To Operate: John Vang Valid Not Va									
Phone: 715-899-0237/Hue(son)4143666526									
Food S	Food Safety Certified Employee: John Vang Expiration Date: 8/2028								
		MAJ OUT COS					violations and must be corrected as follows:		
Protection Time/ Temp.	1	Food Temp.				FOLLOW LIP INCRECTION OF	NIDUCTED THIS DATE		
	2	Prep./ Service				FOLLOW-UP INSPECTION CO	INDUCTED THIS DATE		
	3	Storage/ Disp.							
	4	Frozen Food				17) Facility is still without hot water. An app	ointment with an electrician has been		
ctio	5	Pure Food				scheduled on 02/05/2024.			
otec	6	Reused Food							
ď	7	Transportation				The facility can remain opened with the following operational modification	wing operational modification:		
Food Storage	8	Storage Fac.				The facility can remain opened with the following operational modification:			
	9	Refrig. Units				1) Remove all potentially hazardous, non-pr	epackaged from display and sales.		
	10	Thermometer				2) Refrain customers from using the restroo			
000	11	Hazardous Mat.							
"	12	Spoils				NOTE: IF FACILITY DOES NOT DESCLIVE	NOT RESOLVE HOT WATER ISSUE BY 02/05/2023,		
ġ	13	Wash/ Sanitize				FACILITY WILL BE CLOSED FOR NON-CO			
Equ	14	Equip. Condition				TAGILITY WILL BE GLOGED FOR NON OC	JULI ELANGE.		
Uten./Equip.	15	Utensil Condition							
ž	16	Storage							
0	17	Handwashing		X					
) ye	18	Employee Hygiene							
Employee	19	Employee Habits				**** REINSPECTION FEE HAS BEEN ASSI	ESSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE OR		
ш	20	Food Cert./ Card				**** REINSPECTION FEE HAS BEEN ASSESSED FOR NON-COMPLIANCE OR REPEAT VIOLATION****			
ter	21	Water							
Water	22	Cross Con.							
ste	23	Liquid Waste							
Waste	24	Refuse							
nin	25	Rodents/ Insects							
Vermin	26	Animal/ Fowl							
	27	Ventilation							
S	28	Doors							
ilitie	29	Floors							
Facilities	30	Walls - Ceilings							
	31	Toilet Fac.							
	32	Janitorial Fac.							
	33	Lighting							
Misc.		Clothing - Linen							
		Signs							
		Misc.							
MAJ = Major violation OUT = Out of compliance COS = Corrected on-site									
Receive	ed By	y (Print):				Received by (Signature):	Date:		

Page 1 Last modified 4/12/2023

REHS (Signature):

02/01/2024

530-841-2112

Phone:

Facility Name:	Yreka Asian Market		
	The marked items represe	ent Health Code violations and must be o	corrected as follows:
Received By (Print):		Received by (Signature):	Date:
Hu	ie Vang		02/01/2024
REHS (Print): Chalyn D	ewey	REHS (Signature):	Phone: 530-841-2112

Facility Name: Yre	eka Asian Market	
-	The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected	as follows:
•		
Received By (Print):	Received by (Signature):	Date:
Hue Vai		02/01/2024
REHS (Print): Chalyn Dew	REHS (Signature):	Phone:
Chaiyh Dew	го у	530-841-2112

Facility Name:	Yreka Asian Market	
	The marked items represent Health Code violations and must be corrected as follows:	
		02/01/2024
REHS (Print): Chalyn [REHS (Signature): Photoewey	one: 530-841-2112